With reference to the above we are pleased to issue the work order for the above mentioned work with the following specifications, rates. terms and
conditions.

You are requested to sign the duplicate copy of  this letter and annexure as a token of your acceptance and return it for records.

Work order value - INR 18,99,525.00/- (Exclusive of tax)
( INDIAN RUPEES  EIGHTEEN LAKH NINETY NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE RUPEES ONLY. )

Thanking you,
Your's Faithfully
For SHRIPROP STRUCTURES PVT LTD

Approved

Encl: Annexure

Billing Address : SHRIPROP STRUCTURES PVT LTD,  Lakshmi Neela Rite Choice Chamber New No.9 Chennai-600017

GSTIN : 33AALCS5700M1Z6

Registered Office :SHRIPROP STRUCTURES PVT LTD,  Lakshmi Neela Rite Choice Chamber New No.9 Chennai 600017

[...]

using Electronic Total Station and submission of the 
Auto cad drawings, 2 no. of colour printouts of Land 
Survey drawing and one CD containing the drawing 
as above mentioned. 

36.1 Acres 1,350 48,735 

Total Amount 48,735 

The Contract Value shall be Rs. 48,735/- (Rupees Forty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and 

Thirty-Five Only) on Item Rate Basis excluding CST and Labour Welfare Cess. Man power details 

and rates are described in details hereunder. 

Escalation: 

The quoted Amount derived from the agreed Offer is final and no escalation what so ever 

and under any circumstances shall be.